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APPENDIX A
CHRISTIAN BROTHERS WHO HAVE SERVED
THE COMMUNITY/ SCHOOL IN SACRAMENTO

Brother Year(s) Brother Year(s)
Xavier 1876 Ulrick 1883-85
Willam Fee 1876-81 Zenoaian Brannan 1883-90, 1506
1926-27 Walbert Timathy Enright 18R3-84
Alexander McCarthy 1876-89 Damian King 1893 84, 1927.35
Lomand Gebhardt 1876-84, %4 Wilfrid Matthew Kopp 1883-85
Cinnin Griffin 187679, 91.2 Willheld MeDonald 1883.86 (37.89")
1886-89* Uldrick (Meal®)(Kapp®) 1883-85
Fintan John McClasky 1876-80 Ulfinian John Brandon 1585, 1897, 1599-1909
Dative Sullivan 1876, 79-80 Vendelinian Vincent Doyle 1885
84.5,1903-13 Yvidius Felan Gallant 1885-18%6
Landrictes Walsh 187677 Valdenian Falix Locke 1885
Ulfried Patrick Barry 1877 Victorick McDonald 1885 86
Ulgls Basry 1877 Ypolitus James McGovern 1885
Louls Baylis 1876, 78-81 Xenatus Joseph Conbon 1886 (37-89")
Juan Meisters 187779 Wigbert Andrew McEvoy 186692
Wancestaus Melyitle 1877 Zeemilian Cyril McCGannis 1886-38 (89%)
Vincent Roberts 187779 Victor Ambrose O'Malley 1886-90, 1895-98
Volusian Burnes 1878-79 Veronian Antoay McDonald 1887 (1889-1500%)
Jaustin Suallivan 1873-82 1916-18, 25-34
Stephen 1879 Alphanis Peter Martagh 1887.89 (90°)
Agatho Byrne 1879 Ulrick Michael Daniels 1888-91
Valdonus Byrne 187980 Ulmerus Vivian Melody 1888.89, 1919-2), 24
Bertram Dion 1879, 1869-1900 Valmarus Francis Mitchell 1588-93 (947}
Lustachius Fitzpatrick 1879 Vimlan Jaseph O'Rourke 1888
Xenophon Cyrdl Kelly 1879-85, (86%) Zoelian Fidelis Delahanty 1889
Sabinian 1880 Vibertus Owen Done 1539-9¢
Basanis john Buck 1880-82, 91 Henry Cyril Ryan 1889.90 (1891.9¢7)
Zozimus Urban Fay 1830-83 1901-07
Belatinn Peter Henney 185081, 8% Virgll Coyne 18901904
Eustagius Cyvil favete 1880-82 Vildebertus James Fltxpateick  1891-98 (169900
Ulfinus Austin Magoolahan  1880.83 (1905-08")
Valbart Matthew Brown 1851-30 Virgilius Edwazd Foley 169197
Agnon Francis McCann 1881.82 Ultan Philip McGettigan 1891, 1894-95
Fintan John O'8een 1881-82 Vedualphuos Elzear Mealey 185195
Ultan Fulton 1882, {33-4") Vindimisan Moccisey 1891-1857
Cecilian O'Connor 1882, 584 5 Yanardus Ephrem Donnelly 1892-96
Ganebarn Stelner 1882-85, (86-90%) Walter O'Malley 1892-94,1900.03
{1904%)
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Brother
Ursicinian Paul Martin

Victozis William Priest
Urbanus Lewis Treacey

Valter Aloysius Ward
Vellesian Malloa

Victocinus Jasper Fitzsimmons

Venechus James Hagpecty
Xaverlas john Mochabes
Julinn Cabill

Ximenlus George Deagle

Valentinus Joha Roantres
Uldaick Peter Coffee
Verantiuy Cyril Collins
Nicholas Timothy Dunn
Winebald Joseph Hughes
Virgiltus Mark Hughes

Eunecian Moore(*)
Vincent Arstin Donovan

Flocinus Peter Doyle
Victor Ambrose Reilly

Zedadian Dandd Ash
Urpssian Pivs Comer{ord
Ulbertus Philip McDonald
Victorinus Leo Burns
Victuclan Fallon

Utbicius Cdwin Moerison
Uldarick Doyle

Victricius Paul Matthews
Vilgan Epheem Reynolds
Victor Lawrence Deagle
"Walter Erminold McNames
Cuphrasius Falan O'Shea
Ulbertian Downey

Yonkus Stephen Foley
Utbon Edmund Moecon
Victorian Hugh Tompkins
Vedastian Linus Carey
Urpastan Clement Collisy

Uldrick Alvan Macdanald

Vivian Romuald Dougherty
Venustion Leonard Mooney

Year(s)
1595-1900
(15011508}
1895.97
(1856-1908";
1523.26,1932-24
189596
1696-1500
1921-24, 190
1867-1501, 1915-18
1897

1897

1898

1898, 1914, 1919-21
1925-26
1858-1500
1895-1900
1900-01

1500-05, 190708, 20
1900-03

1900-07, 1917-23
1926-1934,1944
1900-02
1901,1912
(1913,1427°)
1901,05.08 (10%)
1911-13 (14%)
1901,10-12
1930.1970
1902-03 (04-05°)
1902 (03-05%)
1902-05

1906-05, 09-10
190407 (1908-09*)
1906-15 (1919%)
1907-16 (17-23%
1508-09

1908

1909

1909

150918
1910-1935
1910-12, 191719
1920-16 {177}
1910-11, 1916
1911-1915
1911-12, 1920
(1913-18, 21-22%)
1911-1913, {1914")
1912-14

191210

Brother

Volganus Anselm Quinn
Volmarus Cyril Ashe
Volfridian Flavian McGarry

Valerius Gideon Huf{
Abin Felix Tigreat
Vidastas Sebastian Conloa
Wenoceslas Puter Duggan
Vivardus Matthias O'Neill
Victurian Reginald Ryan
Victus Leander Baodet
Victor Lucius Garrety

Victurus Albian Kelly

Victas Rupert Storm
Ulelrick Luke Hickey
Ulplan Baldwin Kenny
Maximian Desaulniers
Victor Maarice Maloney
Veldulplws Hugh Casey
Volterus Aloysius Courtney
Urban Francis Curran
Ulrick Michso] Ruare
Ursacius Conrad Dreschler

Utbanus Cherles Routzahn

Ambert Frederick Bassac
Vilfridsan Thomas Ryan
Umbertus Bernard Sheehy
Umbertas Best] Fournier
Victorick Philip O'Leary

Artemius Joseph Buckley
Valbert Denis Capdeville
Walter Erminald Cottle
Valbert Nicholas O'Connoc
Vitus Genebarn Schoeningh
Ultan Bartholomew Brazill
Xaverius John Canning
Austin Odran Crowley
Ananiss Austin McCachen
Zacheus Fabian Fablano
Valdenian Felix Frengs
Vivian Romuald Xayser
Victus Leander Moczhan
Leonard James Crowley
Valbert Luclan Cunningham

Year(s)
191213
191314
1913-14, 1918
(1917, 1919°)
1914, 17, 192628
1914-1918

1915

1915-16

1915 16

1915

1916

1916-18 (1919%)
(1920, 1923°)
1916-22, 1939,
1987, 1949.50
1916-17, 1922, 26
191718

1917

1918

1918 19

1918

1915-20

1919
1920-21,2¢
1920

1921-22, {1923%)
1927, 1932, 194749
1921-24, 1933
194347
1922.25
1922,27
(19227, 1923-24
192325

1923, 27.29
1934-37

1926, 33 40
1924

192426
1924-26, 1928-31
1924, 27

1925

1925

1925.29

1925, 28-29
1926

1926-28

1925

162627
1927-34

1927
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Brother

Odran Philip Forhan
Ultaniun Benedict Peterson
Phillp Batrelle

Wilfeid Matthew MeDevitt
Gratian McGrady
Muranus Lapointe

Victor Josephus Mangan
Tlegius Joseph Able
Stanistans Ulpian Kelly
Vitus Edmund McDevitt
Utban Maidoc Nolan
Valerick Johs Ward
Vigilins Dominlc Barcy
Stephen Temothy Dicner

Ulhertian Bonaventurs Gaussa

Udalrick Peter Doalay
Sebastian Francis Ryan
Urpastan Claude Callaghan
Arcsdivs Patriek Halligan
Wilfeil Baptizt Menard
Benfide Reynolds

Walbert Fidelis Rogers
Victonus Willam Glesson
Ulbertian Bertram Coleman

Walthen Agatho Ignacio
Ulpian Lambert Lafferty
Romuald Benedict Lynch
Valerick James Lynch

Sixtws Robert Smith
Viventtan Norbert Callaghan
Uldrick Luke Daly

Ralph Daminn Gillick
Zachary Kevin Lynch

Walter Exminold Smith

Roger Clyarles Brett

Silvin Martin Coggrove
Vinovenl Austin Murphy
Vitalls Harold Perry
Raymond Barthalomew
Seephen Zuchary Fowlie
Timothy John McSweeney
Vitus Eugene Ward

Willtam Cyril Boselli
Silverius Loonard Casper

Year(s)
192735

1927

192829

192831

1528 30

1929

1929.32

1930

1930-31

1930, 1996
1930-1934, 36-39
1530

1931-36

1931

1931

1932.35

1932-33

1933

193338

193324, 81
193335

1933-34

1934

1936, 39 42,
1948-52, 1960-61
1979.85

1935

1935, 1941
1935.37

1935-36

1935-40

193639
1936-37, 1958-64
1936-41, 4647
1936-38, 4396, 49
1936-39, (19407)
194143, 1948-52
193740

193740

1937-40
1937.28, 41
1937-38

1538 40

1938

1938.39, 198248
1956-64
1939-1944

1939 45, 53.56
196061

Brother

Robert Clhristopher Hosman
Timathy ferome West
Sabinus Edwuzd Behan
Maden Fabian Coulllard
Vildgan lgnatius Kenny
Verontus Antomy McCardy

Vincent Hilarion McEnnerney

Secapion fames Nugent
Senan Gooege Cazet
Veronius Henry DeGroote
Sobinus Edmund Dolan
Ulmerian Arthur Hurley
Richard Cormac Murphy
Urban Gregory Schicfelbein
Ternan Brendan Kneale
Zachary Bendlde Soto
Vigorian Theodore Striker
Valbert David Twomey
Severin Ignatius Velasco
Umbert Damian Murcay
Udgeeian Alleet Rabill
Valbert Dandel Wadcerman
Sigismund Lecpold Jones
Victarious Ralph McKeever
Raymond Barnabas Williams
Sttverivs Linus Dennely
Wilkiam Vietor Niland
Timothy Joseph Enright

Romanus Aloystes Parrott
Valderivs Gerald Ross
Simon Philip Henderson
Victarius Felix Masson
Valerius Gllbert Cotter
Vivention Patrick Kelly
Romanus Andeew Morin
Albert Feltx Diaz-Conti
Vigilius Frederick Partillo
Vitus Eric Vogel

Vibertus Matthias Baker
Romanus Alexander Moore
Stephen Gary Mocgn
Vistor Maugice Flynn
Venefridian Julbas Paneda
Vincent Brian Spillane
Terence David Sweeney
Robert Hugh Kennedy
Stophen Card Lyons
Raymond Jeffrey Biehle
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Year(s)
193945, 196380
1939-1944

1940 44

1960-41

1940

1940

1940-47, 52-53
1940

1941, 45

1943 45,1952, 75-83
1961

1941.43

1941, 44, 1952.54
1541-43
1542.43, 45

1942

1962

194244

1942

1943.49

1943

1543

1544 25

19446
194446, 62-63
194546

194547

1966-48, 1963-69
1981 50

1946

194647

1947-54

1947

154550

1998

1949.58, 64.66
1949-61

1909-55

1945.58

1950-54

1950

1950, 57-59
1951, 56, 1964-66
1951

1951-53
195153, 196061
1952-58, 63
1952.55

1953-5¢
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Brother

Staphen Laurian Rabisa
Richard Arnold Stewart
Viegl Prosper Bvers
Victus Goedian Jsnowics
Xavier Alexius foy

Robert Joaguim MecDonough
Robert Augustis Reasl
Thamss Clement Bennett
Whalter Gabeiel Murphy
Stephen Valery LaBele
Robert Avila Larioe
Stephen Gocdos McCartly
Vigarian Marls Splilanc
Timothy Roaald Charshaf
Stephven Gooags Hernandez
Liguori Tdward Welch
Willam Gregory Bogdan
Richard Armand Garcia
Simon Pius Sacok
Thomas James Ash
Willizm Denis Bayne
Richard Manuel Camara
Urban Boniface Kohles
Willlam Francis Kroeger
Vincent Norman Cook
Thomas Rosan Gomex
Richard Lawrence Haskell
Robert Daniel Lee

Ulrick Barnabas Najar
Uldrick Paul Stopper
Vircant Patrick O'Brien
Stephen (laude Bertola
Raymond Nicholas Biehle
Timothy Alas Dixx
Viventian Marcus Kruer
Adolf Basil McNelis
‘Thamss Andrew Steele
Robert Xavier Yamate
Thomss Warren Ash
Timothy Anselm Forrest
Ulmuas Joseph Fabiano
Tienothy Owen Hill
William Mark Kroeger
Stephen Colin MacDonald
Raphael Philip Thez
Robert Camillus Chaves
Rupert Bernard O'Connor
Jahn Viktor Achin

Year(s)
1953.60, 67,70
1953-59
195459
1954-56

1954 56
1954-55
196562
1955-57, 196469
1956

1956-58
1956.59
1956-62
1956-60
195658
1957-62, 196569
1957

1957-84

1957

1957

1957-62
1958.59

1958

1958-63, 78-71
1958

1958-60

1959

1959

1959

1559

1559-60
1959-63, 65-68, 92
1560 61
1960-78
19€0.63
196062
1960.61
196065

1960

196062

1961

196162
1961-65
1961-66
1961-62, 196667
1961-69
1961-62, 98
1962-68
196265
196265, 1978

Brother

Justin Michael Meyer
William Gabriel Mocatto
Thomas Clurence Schenk
Silverius Lucian Snook
Stephen LaSalle Bassong
Gerald Antony Frank
Thomas Owen Rowan
Lawrence Edward Conneley
Ulmerus Robert Loome
Jerome Michacl Loomis
Beendan Lawrens Madden
Thomas Damlan Carlomagno
Timothy Neil O'Brien
Stephen Bruce Colbert
Raymond [dward Didredge
Jeffrey David setti

Conrad Kearncy

David Martin DeMartini
Stephen LaSalle Gollegos
Philip Wayne Xeavoey
Dorotheus Anselm Shanshan
Thomas Wayne Dodd
Timothy David Dedt
Vincent Hilsry [aTour
Raphael Lawrens Patton
Gary Melvin Flinders
Stephen Martin Fallin
Andrew David Tscheeltur
Jumes Mack Utbagsen
Valentins Fidelis O'Neill
Joachim Miclwel Walsh
Aloe Guy

Ronan (Ronald) Roggenback
Matthias Edward Riordan
Thomas Westherg

James Bisselt

John Jareczko

Terryl Jones

Stephen Colin MacDonald
Gearge Van Grieksn
Trancis Cuarley

Kevin Bermtson

Doniel Keen

Eaoniface Neary

Joseph Desimone

Thomss Bede Van Duren
Richard Lemberg

Johin Timothy Child

Danlel Moegan

Year(s)
196263
1962-63
1962
196367
1963 66
1963

1963, 57-91
1964 66
1964

1967-77
1967, 79 80
1967-73
1967
1968-71,74
1968
1968-77
1968-69

1971

1971-73

1972

1972-78

1973, 92-93, 2003-05
197477
1975-78,51-82
1975
1975-76,78-79
197576

1975-77, 19952005
1576-80

197778

197779

1977.78, 85, 88
1973-84, 1991-52
1978-86

1979-80

1980

1930 88, 200305



Brother

Michael Murphy
Sylvester Adrlan (YSullivan
Martin Ls Bastida
Vincent Malachy Biler
Christopher Beady
Vincent Brunning
Jesus Lara
Kavin-Michael Slate
Philip Ginter

James Meegan

Alfonso Novlllo
Hiton Yee

Jalme Gongalex
Joseph Magpayo
Ricazdo Palacio

Daniel Fenton

Year(s)
1960-82
198193
1983-91
198493

1985

198589
198589, 1993 96
1985-38, 94-97
1965

1985

1967.88

1967

198559

1990

1992-94

1593

Brother

Thomas Kilian Millane
Richard Orons
Stephen Rusyn

Curtis Albert Stowart
Kenneth Curley
Timothy Mel Anderson
Philippe Kreiter  °
Muastin Gili

Richard Heslthy

Dar Phuoc Hoang
Cecil-Charles Duncan
Roch Dulresne
Thomas Pham

Doaald Antony Johanson
Christopher Donnelly

* Unaiia to verlfy. (Compiled by Br. foim (/Nelli, Mont La Salls Archives)
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Year(s)
199495
1996-97
1994 96
1994-2001
199698
1967

1997

1998
1998-2000
1998 2004

20106
2004-10
2006-10
2006-10
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